

CITY OF CUYAHOGA FALLS

Buckeye Mixed Use Development- Open 9/25/12

ITEM NO.	SPEC. REF.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		TUSCON		CAVANAUGH**		HAYNES		KELLY BROS		FECHKO		KENMORE CONSTRUCTION		SCHAFER EXCAVATING		MR EXCAVATOR		MILLER BROS		LOCKHART CONCRETE COMPANY		ECLIPSE		CAMPBELL CONTRACTING		
					UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST
		EROSION CONTROL																													
1	207	INLET PROTECTION	EA	2	\$ 120.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 224.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 212.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	
2	207	SILT FENCE	LF	3462	\$ 2.40	\$ 8,308.80	\$ 2.50	\$ 8,655.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,924.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 5,193.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 5,193.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 8,655.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 5,193.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,924.00	\$ 2.02	\$ 6,993.24	\$ 3.10	\$ 10,732.20	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,924.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 9,520.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 8,655.00	
3	207	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT BASIN (MAINTENANCE ONLY)	LUMP	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,175.00	\$ 3,175.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 2,080.00	\$ 2,080.00	\$ 4,670.00	\$ 4,670.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	
4	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING	SY	99541	\$ 0.45	\$ 44,793.45	\$ 0.40	\$ 39,816.40	\$ 0.60	\$ 59,724.60	\$ 0.45	\$ 44,793.45	\$ 0.60	\$ 59,724.60	\$ 0.35	\$ 34,839.35	\$ 0.50	\$ 49,770.50	\$ 0.40	\$ 39,816.40	\$ 0.52	\$ 51,761.32	\$ 0.90	\$ 89,586.90	\$ 0.50	\$ 49,770.50	\$ 1.05	\$ 104,518.05	\$ 0.50	\$ 49,770.50	
5		CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE*	EA	1	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,290.00	\$ 2,290.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,713.95	\$ 4,713.95	\$ 1,740.00	\$ 1,740.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,040.00	\$ 7,040.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	
6		REFUELING AREA*	EA	1	\$ 257.75	\$ 257.75	\$ 64.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 3,315.00	\$ 3,315.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	
		CUT/FILL																													
7	203	EXCAVATION	LUMP	1	\$ 113,000.00	\$ 113,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 92,000.00	\$ 92,000.00	\$ 96,286.00	\$ 96,286.00	\$ 132,750.00	\$ 132,750.00	\$ 177,000.00	\$ 177,000.00	\$ 205,000.00	\$ 205,000.00	\$ 165,908.71	\$ 165,908.71	\$ 145,636.00	\$ 145,636.00	\$ 215,000.00	\$ 215,000.00	\$ 222,000.00	\$ 222,000.00	\$ 320,000.00	\$ 320,000.00	
8	203	PLACE AND COMPACT	LUMP	1	\$ 113,000.00	\$ 113,000.00	\$ 61,600.00	\$ 61,600.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 96,296.00	\$ 96,296.00	\$ 114,000.00	\$ 114,000.00	\$ 97,000.00	\$ 97,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 165,908.00	\$ 165,908.00	\$ 241,875.00	\$ 241,875.00	\$ 215,000.00	\$ 215,000.00	\$ 284,001.00	\$ 284,001.00	\$ 275,000.00	\$ 275,000.00	
		<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$ 287,000.00</b>		<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 245,824.40</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 249,048.60</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 255,786.45</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 261,799.60</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 295,844.35</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 332,963.50</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 374,540.40</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 398,097.22</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 497,845.10</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 499,994.50</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 634,479.55</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 678,325.50</b>	

ORANGE DENOTES FIELD WITH MATH ERROR IN BOOK. CORRECTED VALUE IS SHOWN ON THIS SHEET \*\* INDICATES WINNING BID

LOW -----> HIGH